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東灘高校
芦屋シーサイド
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（
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TC神戸
ロベリア

（
（

）
）

Ａｉｒ　ｓｈｏｗ
Ａｉｒ　ｓｈｏｗ

（
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）
）

すま離宮ＴＳ
すま離宮ＴＳ

（
（

）
）

フリー
フリー

（
（

）
）

テニスアメニティ園田
ＭＳサウサリート

（
（

）
）

フリー
フリー

（
（

）
）

TC神戸
TC神戸

（
（

）
）

香枦園
香枦園

（
（

）
）

ＢｌｕｅＣｒｅｗ
ＡＱＣ

（
（

）
）

松田塾
宝塚パブリックＬＴＣ

（
（

）
）

フリー
フリー

（
（

）
）

フリー
フリー

（
（

）
）

芦屋国際ＬＴＣ
フリー

福 元 　 こ こ ろ
田 畑 　 由 紀

出 口 　 穂 乃 歌
今 川 　 日 菜 乃

大 石 　 智 子
植 田 　 景 子

小 野 　 益 美
渡 邊 　 豊 恵

片 野 田 　 愛 子
加 納 　 翌 美

川 上 　 陽 㮈
川 上 　 望 琴

西 村 　 章 子
五 井 　 節 子

澤 井 　 梨 奈
古 川 　 真 琴

龍 見 　 芳 恵
野 津 　 樹 里

安 達 　 裕 子
織 田 　 教 子

田 畑 　 昌 子
平 野 　 麻 美 子

津 田 　 和 美
有 田 　 和 世

重 坂 　 栄 里 子
野 村 　 よ し 子

長 井 　 真 澄
古 瀬 　 瞳

温 井 　 麗 香
高 田 　 明 香

山 﨑 　 春 代
坂 本 　 智 子

第20回芦屋市長杯オープンダブルステニス大会 平成30年9月9日

女子Ｂ級クラス

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

61

61

63

62

63

64

62

61

62

63

65

63

1R 2R SF F


